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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 de Guzman Inaki P VIRGINIA USA B 2009
2 Aldadah Waleed H ILLINOIS USA E 2009
3 T Freiman Samuel E GULFCST TX USA C 2009
3 T Preradovic Filip NEVADA USA D 2008
5 Hanahan Nicholas C INDIANA USA A 2009
6 Ali Anthony A CENTRAL FL USA B 2009
7 Amann Spencer K COLORADO USA C 2009
8 Beecham Dominic L CENTRAL FL USA A 2008
9 Barzallo Juan J ILLINOIS USA C 2009
10 Raynis Jake R SO. CALIF. USA D 2009
11 Boudreau Ryan M COLORADO USA B 2009
12 Levia Omri M CENTRAL CA USA E 2009
13 Piskovatskov Anton * ISRAEL ISR D 2009
14 Cramerus John H GULFCST TX USA B 2009
15 Le Meur Arthur NORTH CA USA E 2009
16 Metcalf Joshua L GOLDCST FL USA E 2009
17 Simmons Ari J GULFCST TX USA E 2009
18 Revich Mitchell METRO NYC USA U
19 Jacques Nicolas NORTH TEX USA D 2009
20 LaVia Dante ILLINOIS USA D 2008
21 Shepard Conor C NORTH TEX USA C 2009
22 Plante Ethan J SO. CALIF. USA D 2009
23 Blais-Belanger Marc-Antoi CANADA CAN U
24 Goetting Alex J GULFCST TX USA E 2009
25 Jacques Hendrick * Guadalupe GPE U
26 Riviere Benjamin P SAN DIEGO USA C 2009
27 Brewster Matthew L INDIANA USA B 2009
28 Hesslegrave Porter B SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
29 Xu Albert Lei WEST-ROCK USA E 2009
30 Yoder Brendon K COLORADO USA D 2009
31 Koch Samuel NORTH CA USA U
32 Sparks Madison J. NORTH CA USA U
33 MacRae Harrison J ILLINOIS USA E 2009
34 Madden Karl D NEW MEXICO USA D 2009
35 T Ridge Martin A METRO NYC USA D 2008
35 T Senturia Nicholas P SO. CALIF. USA E 2009
37 Basile Eric J METRO NYC USA E 2008
38 McDowald Curtis E METRO NYC USA C 2009
39 Kracauer Darius A COLORADO USA U
40 Mark Christophe NORTH CA USA U
41 Saiyid Danial A SO. CALIF. USA U
42 Fujita Khai SO. CALIF. USA U
43 Connor Ryan T NEWENGLAND USA U
44 Rosenthal Harrison M KANSAS USA U
45 McDonald Gabriel R UTAH/S.IDA USA C 2009
46 Horowitz Charles SO. CALIF. USA D 2009
47 Cohen Jonathan L MARYLAND USA U
48 Merz Brandon A GULFCST TX USA B 2009
49 McDorman Cullen M COLORADO USA U
50 Shields Morgan S MINNESOTA USA E 2008
51 Callaghan Sean M UTAH/S.IDA USA E 2009
52 Omar Josef METRO NYC USA D 2009
53 Clark Eric B NEVADA USA U
54 Shindell David M ILLINOIS USA U
55 Hillin Jack D SO. CALIF. USA U
56 Campbell-Kruger Nicholas COLORADO USA U
57 Frigaux Louis * Guadalupe GPE U
58 Antekeier Aidan C GULFCST TX USA U
59 Fitzgerald Liam D MARYLAND USA E 2009
60 Miller Scott P COLORADO USA E 2008
61 Nollner Dakota W UTAH/S.IDA USA U
62 Ganzy Ethan G CENTRAL PA USA U
63 Mooney MacGregor SO. CALIF. USA U
64 Poremski John G SO. CALIF. USA D 2009
65 Lubell Lane ILLINOIS USA U
66 Sobalvarro Jamie MINNESOTA USA U
67 Robinson Rigel L ST. LOUIS USA U
68 Shipp Jason S INDIANA USA U
69 T Davis Matthew R ILLINOIS USA U
69 T Kaplowitz Oliver D METRO NYC USA U
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Number of A's2
Number of B's6
Number of C's8
Number of D's12
Number of E's14
Number of U's28
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Hanahan,N E.D.L.    INDIANA USA 2 38 A 2009 20
2 * Merz,Brandon A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 3 21 B 2009 30
3 * Amann,Spencer K NORCOLO   COLORADO USA 4 50 C 2009 40
4 * Beecham,D TAMPAFA   CENTRAL FL USA 5 A 2008 50
5 * Riviere,B ENCINITAS SAN DIEGO USA 6 C 2009 60
6 * Plante,Ethan J LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA 7 D 2009 70
7 * Hesslegrave,P LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA 9 C 2009 90
8 * LaVia,Dante WCFA      ILLINOIS USA 10 D 2008 100
9 * Barzallo,Juan J PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA 11 C 2009 110
10 * Le Meur,Arthur GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA 12 E 2009 120
11 * Cramerus,John H ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 15 B 2009 1158
12 * Ali,Anthony A FLAMSKTR  CENTRAL FL USA 22 B 2009 1225
13 * de Guzman,I PRWILLM   VIRGINIA USA 24 53 B 2009 1243
14 * Brewster,M E.D.L.    INDIANA USA B 2009 1901
15 * Boudreau,Ryan M SDFA      COLORADO USA B 2009 1908
16 * Freiman,Samuel E WFFL      GULFCST TX USA 29 C 2009 2293
17 * McDonald,G SF        UTAH/S.IDA USA 34 C 2009 2341
18 * Shepard,Conor C GBFC      NORTH TEX USA 34 C 2009 2344
19 * McDowald,C PETERWE   METRO NYC USA C 2009 2901
20 * Ridge,Martin A NORTHSFC  METRO NYC USA 14 D 2008 3140
21 * Jacques,Nicolas LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA 16 D 2009 3166
22 * Madden,Karl D NMFC      NEW MEXICO USA 27 D 2009 3278
23 * Yoder,Brendon K SDFA      COLORADO USA 39 D 2009 3393
24 * Omar,Josef FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 40 D 2009 3403
25 * Piskovatskov,A ALLIANCEFA ISRAEL ISR 42 D 2009 3425
26 * Horowitz,Charles LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA D 2009 3900
27 * Raynis,Jake R LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA D 2009 3905
28 * Poremski,John G FORTUNE   /HIGHLANDHS SO. CALIF. USA D 2009 3907
29 * Preradovic,Filip RED ROCK  NEVADA USA D 2008 3921
30 * Levia,Omri M CFA       CENTRAL CA USA 13 E 2009 4138
31 * MacRae,H WCFA      ILLINOIS USA 17 E 2009 4170
32 * Goetting,Alex J WFFL      GULFCST TX USA 18 E 2009 4181
33 * Simmons,Ari J ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 21 E 2009 4213
34 * Aldadah,Waleed H PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA 32 E 2009 4320
35 * Senturia,N BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA E 2009 4900
36 * Xu,Albert Lei FAW       WEST-ROCK USA E 2009 4903
37 * Metcalf,Joshua L FL INT'L  GOLDCST FL USA E 2009 4906
38 * Fitzgerald,L BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA E 2009 4906
39 * Callaghan,Sean M PFC-IDA   UTAH/S.IDA USA E 2009 4906
40 * Miller,Scott P SDFA      COLORADO USA E 2008 4920
41 * Shields,Morgan S MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA E 2008 4920
42 * Basile,Eric J NYAC      METRO NYC USA E 2008 4923
43 * Mark,Christopher GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA 29 U 9293
44 * Koch,Samuel GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA 33 U 9330
45 * Sparks,M GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA 36 U 9369
46 * Nollner,Dakota W SF        UTAH/S.IDA USA U 9903
47 * Campbell-Kruger,N NORCOLO   COLORADO USA U 9908
48 * Mooney,M FORTUNE   SO. CALIF. USA U 9910
49 * Antekeier,A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA U 9914
50 * Shindell,David M WCFA      ILLINOIS USA U 9915
51 * Kaplowitz,O EUF       METRO NYC USA U 9918
52 * Shipp,Jason S BLADEPOINT INDIANA USA U 9925
53 * Hillin,Jack D BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA U 9934
54 * Lubell,Lane WCFA      ILLINOIS USA U 9935
55 * Jacques,H Guadalupe GPE U 9935
56 * Ganzy,Ethan G LFCLB     /CFS       CENTRAL PA USA U 9939
57 * Sobalvarro,Jamie TWINCI    MINNESOTA USA U 9940
58 * Kracauer,D NORCOLO   COLORADO USA U 9944
59 * Connor,Ryan T RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9944
60 * Blais-Belanger,M CANADA CAN U 9945
61 * Fujita,Khai BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA U 9945
62 * Cohen,Jonathan L BFCC      MARYLAND USA U 9949
63 * Rosenthal,H KCFC      KANSAS USA U 9949
64 * Saiyid,Danial A BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA U 9959
65 * Clark,Eric B RED ROCK  NEVADA USA U 9962
66 * McDorman,C NORCOLO   COLORADO USA U 9966
67 * Frigaux,Louis * Guadalupe GPE U 9971
68 * Davis,Matthew R WCFA      ILLINOIS USA U 9975
69 * Revich,Mitchell BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA U 9992
70 * Robinson,Rigel L FIGHTNLION ST. LOUIS USA U 9993
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Wolfson,Kyle      Pool 2 Goosens,Bruno
Hanahan,N E.D.L.    INDIANA USA Merz,Brandon A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Ridge,Martin A NORTHSFC  METRO NYC USA McDowald,C PETERWE   METRO NYC USA
Jacques,Nicolas LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA Madden,Karl D NMFC      NEW MEXICO USA
Miller,Scott P SDFA      COLORADO USA Callaghan,Sean M PFC-IDA   UTAH/S.IDA USA
Shields,Morgan S MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA Saiyid,Danial A BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA
Davis,Matthew R WCFA      ILLINOIS USA Connor,Ryan T RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Fujita,Khai BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA Cohen,Jonathan L BFCC      MARYLAND USA

     Pool 3 Torchia,Daniel      Pool 4 Stepien,Marek
Amann,Spencer K NORCOLO   COLORADO USA Beecham,D TAMPAFA   CENTRAL FL USA
Shepard,Conor C GBFC      NORTH TEX USA McDonald,G SF        UTAH/S.IDA USA
Omar,Josef FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Yoder,Brendon K SDFA      COLORADO USA
Fitzgerald,L BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA Metcalf,Joshua L FL INT'L  GOLDCST FL USA
Koch,Samuel GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA Basile,Eric J NYAC      METRO NYC USA
Hillin,Jack D BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA Mooney,M FORTUNE   SO. CALIF. USA
Rosenthal,H KCFC      KANSAS USA Mark,Christopher GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA

     Pool 5 Cochrane,Bob      Pool 6 Anderson,Barbara/Gelnaw,William
Riviere,B ENCINITAS SAN DIEGO USA Plante,Ethan J LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA
Freiman,Samuel E WFFL      GULFCST TX USA Boudreau,Ryan M SDFA      COLORADO USA
Piskovatskov,A ALLIANCEFA ISRAEL ISR Preradovic,Filip RED ROCK  NEVADA USA
Senturia,N BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA Xu,Albert Lei FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
Sparks,M GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA Nollner,Dakota W SF        UTAH/S.IDA USA
Lubell,Lane WCFA      ILLINOIS USA Shindell,David M WCFA      ILLINOIS USA
Clark,Eric B RED ROCK  NEVADA USA Frigaux,Louis * Guadalupe GPE

     Pool 7 Ellis,Taylor S/Shumate,Sean      Pool 8 Tisdale,Kevin
Hesslegrave,P LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA LaVia,Dante WCFA      ILLINOIS USA
Brewster,M E.D.L.    INDIANA USA de Guzman,I PRWILLM   VIRGINIA USA
Levia,Omri M CFA       CENTRAL CA USA Horowitz,Charles LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA
Aldadah,Waleed H PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA Simmons,Ari J ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Campbell-Kruger,N NORCOLO   COLORADO USA Kaplowitz,O EUF       METRO NYC USA
Antekeier,A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Kracauer,D NORCOLO   COLORADO USA
Blais-Belanger,M CANADA CAN Robinson,Rigel L FIGHTNLION ST. LOUIS USA

     Pool 9 Greene II,Charles      Pool 10 Crockett,Daniel
Barzallo,Juan J PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA Le Meur,Arthur GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA
Ali,Anthony A FLAMSKTR  CENTRAL FL USA Cramerus,John H ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Raynis,Jake R LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Poremski,John G FORTUNE   /HIGHLANDHS SO. CALIF. USA
Goetting,Alex J WFFL      GULFCST TX USA MacRae,H WCFA      ILLINOIS USA
Shipp,Jason S BLADEPOINT INDIANA USA Jacques,H Guadalupe GPE
Sobalvarro,Jamie TWINCI    MINNESOTA USA Ganzy,Ethan G LFCLB     /CFS       CENTRAL PA USA
McDorman,C NORCOLO   COLORADO USA Revich,Mitchell BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Shields,Morgan S D
2
D

3
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

1
2 20 24  -4 5

2 Hanahan,N V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 9  21 1

3 Jacques,Nicolas V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 17  10 2

4 Ridge,Martin A V
5
D

1
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 21   3 3

5 Davis,Matthew R D
1
D

2
D

1
D

1
D

3
D

1
0 9 30 -21 7

6 Miller,Scott P D
3
D

1
D

3
D

4
V

5
D

3
1 19 28  -9 6

7 Fujita,Khai V
5
D

1
D

2
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 20 20   0 4

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:55:49    Time Out:  22:01:31

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Merz,Brandon A D
4
D

2
D

4
D

3
V

5
V

5
2 23 20   3 6

2 McDowald,C V
5

D
4
V

5
D

4
D

2
V

5
3 25 22   3 2

3 Madden,Karl D V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
5 28 20   8 1

4 Callaghan,Sean M V
5
D

3
D

1
V

5
D

4
D

2
2 20 25  -5 7

5 Saiyid,Danial A V
5
V

5
D

4
D

3
V

5
D

4
3 26 26   0 3

6 Connor,Ryan T D
0
V

5
D

4
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 23 25  -2 4

7 Cohen,Jonathan L D
0
D

0
V

5
V

3
V

5
D

4
3 17 24  -7 5

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:12:35    Time Out:  22:01:31

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Shepard,Conor C D
4
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 28 18  10 2

2 Koch,Samuel V
5

D
1
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

4
3 24 22   2 3

3 Amann,Spencer K V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 15  15 1

4 Fitzgerald,L D
2
D

2
D

2
D

3
V

5
D

4
1 18 26  -8 7

5 Omar,Josef D
3
D

1
D

3
V

5
D

4
V

2
2 18 24  -6 5

6 Hillin,Jack D D
1
V

5
D

2
D

1
V

5
D

3
2 17 28 -11 6

7 Rosenthal,H D
2
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 21 23  -2 4

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:03:12    Time Out:  22:01:31

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Yoder,Brendon K D
2
D

3
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 24 16   8 3

2 Beecham,D V
3

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

3
6 26 16  10 1

3 McDonald,G V
5
D

3
V

5
D

2
V

1
D

3
3 19 21  -2 5

4 Basile,Eric J V
5
D

4
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 27 25   2 2

5 Metcalf,Joshua L D
1
D

1
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

1
2 16 24  -8 6

6 Mooney,M D
1
D

4
D

0
D

4
D

2
D

4
0 15 26 -11 7

7 Mark,Christopher D
1
D

2
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 22 21   1 4

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:26:40    Time Out:  22:01:31

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Piskovatskov,A D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
4 25 21   4 2

2 Freiman,Samuel E V
5

D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 12  17 1

3 Senturia,N D
1
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 24 21   3 4

4 Sparks,M D
3
D

1
D

1
D

4
V

5
D

3
1 17 25  -8 6

5 Riviere,B D
3
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 25 22   3 3

6 Lubell,Lane D
4
D

1
D

2
D

1
D

4
V

3
1 15 27 -12 7

7 Clark,Eric B V
5
D

1
D

4
V

4
D

1
D

2
2 17 24  -7 5

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:25:22    Time Out:  22:01:31

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:01:31

Epee - NAC B 2009  Youth 14 Men's Epee  Round 1                           Page 6

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Plante,Ethan J V
3
V

5
D

2
V

5
D

3
V

4
4 22 14   8 2

2 Boudreau,Ryan M D
2

V
3
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

3
4 21 16   5 3

3 Nollner,Dakota W D
0
D

2
D

2
D

4
D

2
V

4
1 14 24 -10 7

4 Preradovic,Filip V
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
5 26 15  11 1

5 Shindell,David M D
3
D

3
V

5
D

0
D

2
V

4
2 17 25  -8 5

6 Xu,Albert Lei V
4
D

2
V

3
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 22 21   1 4

7 Frigaux,Louis * D
2
D

1
D

3
V

5
D

1
D

4
1 16 23  -7 6

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:27:56    Time Out:  22:01:31

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Hesslegrave,P V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

0
4 23 22   1 4

2 Aldadah,Waleed H D
2

V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
D

4
3 25 26  -1 5

3 Campbell-Kruger,N D
3
D

4
V

5
D

4
D

4
D

4
1 24 28  -4 6

4 Antekeier,A D
4
D

4
D

3
D

4
V

5
D

1
1 21 29  -8 7

5 Brewster,M D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

4
4 27 25   2 3

6 Levia,Omri M V
4
D

3
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 26 22   4 2

7 Blais-Belanger,M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

1
4 24 18   6 1

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:09:44    Time Out:  22:01:31

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Simmons,Ari J V
5
V

4
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
5 27 14  13 1

2 de Guzman,I D
2

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 16  11 2

3 LaVia,Dante D
3
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 27 14  13 3

4 Kracauer,D D
4
D

2
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 22 20   2 4

5 Kaplowitz,O D
0
D

1
D

1
D

1
D

4
D

2
0 9 30 -21 7

6 Horowitz,Charles V
5
D

1
D

1
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 21 24  -3 5

7 Robinson,Rigel L D
0
D

3
D

2
D

0
V

5
D

2
1 12 27 -15 6

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:28:53    Time Out:  22:01:31

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Ali,Anthony A V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 12  18 1

2 Raynis,Jake R D
3

D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 27 20   7 3

3 Barzallo,Juan J D
3
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 27 19   8 2

4 Sobalvarro,Jamie D
3
D

0
D

1
D

3
V

5
D

4
1 16 29 -13 6

5 Goetting,Alex J D
2
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 26 22   4 4

6 Shipp,Jason S D
0
D

2
D

1
D

4
D

1
D

2
0 10 30 -20 7

7 McDorman,C D
1
D

4
D

3
V

5
D

4
V

5
2 22 26  -4 5

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:00:01    Time Out:  22:01:31

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Cramerus,John H D
2
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 22 23  -1 4

2 MacRae,H V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
5 29 14  15 1

3 Poremski,John G D
3
D

1
D

4
D

4
D

3
D

3
0 18 30 -12 7

4 Jacques,H V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
4 25 21   4 3

5 Ganzy,Ethan G D
1
D

3
V

5
D

2
D

2
D

0
1 13 29 -16 6

6 Le Meur,Arthur V
5
D

0
V

5
D

2
V

5
D

2
3 19 20  -1 5

7 Revich,Mitchell D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

3
5 27 16  11 2

   Pool:   10      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:02:01    Time Out:  22:01:32

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Hanahan,N 6 6 1.000 30 9 21 10002130 N N Y
2 Ali,Anthony A 6 6 1.000 30 12 18 10001830 N N Y
3 Amann,Spencer K 6 6 1.000 30 15 15 10001530 N N Y
4 Beecham,D 6 6 1.000 26 16 10 10001026 N N Y
5 Freiman,Samuel E 5 6 0.833 29 12 17 8335062 N N Y
6 MacRae,H 5 6 0.833 29 14 15 8334862 N N Y
7 Simmons,Ari J 5 6 0.833 27 14 13 8334660 N N Y
8 T Revich,Mitchell 5 6 0.833 27 16 11 8334460 N N Y
8 T de Guzman,I 5 6 0.833 27 16 11 8334460 N N Y
10 Preradovic,Filip 5 6 0.833 26 15 11 8334459 N N Y
11 Jacques,Nicolas 5 6 0.833 27 17 10 8334360 N N Y
12 Madden,Karl D 5 6 0.833 28 20 8 8334161 N N Y
13 LaVia,Dante 4 6 0.667 27 14 13 6667993 N N Y
14 Shepard,Conor C 4 6 0.667 28 18 10 6667694 N N Y
15 Barzallo,Juan J 4 6 0.667 27 19 8 6667493 N N Y
16 Plante,Ethan J 4 6 0.667 22 14 8 6667488 N N Y
17 Raynis,Jake R 4 6 0.667 27 20 7 6667393 N N Y
18 Blais-Belanger,M 4 6 0.667 24 18 6 6667290 N N Y
19 Boudreau,Ryan M 4 6 0.667 21 16 5 6667187 N N Y
20 T Goetting,Alex J 4 6 0.667 26 22 4 6667092 N N Y
20 T Levia,Omri M 4 6 0.667 26 22 4 6667092 N N Y
22 T Jacques,H 4 6 0.667 25 21 4 6667091 N N Y
22 T Piskovatskov,A 4 6 0.667 25 21 4 6667091 N N Y
24 Riviere,B 4 6 0.667 25 22 3 6666991 N N Y
25 T Senturia,N 4 6 0.667 24 21 3 6666990 N N Y
25 T Ridge,Martin A 4 6 0.667 24 21 3 6666990 N N Y
27 T Brewster,M 4 6 0.667 27 25 2 6666893 N N Y
27 T Basile,Eric J 4 6 0.667 27 25 2 6666893 N N Y
29 Hesslegrave,P 4 6 0.667 23 22 1 6666789 N N Y
30 Xu,Albert Lei 4 6 0.667 22 21 1 6666788 N N Y
31 Yoder,Brendon K 3 6 0.500 24 16 8 5000824 N N Y
32 McDowald,C 3 6 0.500 25 22 3 5000325 N N Y
33 Koch,Samuel 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224 N N Y
34 Kracauer,D 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222 N N Y
35 Mark,Christopher 3 6 0.500 22 21 1 5000122 N N Y
36 Saiyid,Danial A 3 6 0.500 26 26 0 5000026 N N Y
37 Fujita,Khai 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020 N N Y
38 Aldadah,Waleed H 3 6 0.500 25 26 -1 4999925 N N Y
39 Cramerus,John H 3 6 0.500 22 23 -1 4999922 N N Y
40 Le Meur,Arthur 3 6 0.500 19 20 -1 4999919 N N Y
41 Connor,Ryan T 3 6 0.500 23 25 -2 4999823 N N Y
42 Rosenthal,H 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821 N N Y
43 McDonald,G 3 6 0.500 19 21 -2 4999819 N N Y
44 Horowitz,Charles 3 6 0.500 21 24 -3 4999721 N N Y
45 Cohen,Jonathan L 3 6 0.500 17 24 -7 4999317 N N Y
46 Merz,Brandon A 2 6 0.333 23 20 3 3333656 N N Y
47 McDorman,C 2 6 0.333 22 26 -4 3332955 N N Y
48 Shields,Morgan S 2 6 0.333 20 24 -4 3332953 N N Y
49 Callaghan,Sean M 2 6 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853 N N Y
50 Omar,Josef 2 6 0.333 18 24 -6 3332751 N N Y
51 Clark,Eric B 2 6 0.333 17 24 -7 3332650 N N Y
52 Shindell,David M 2 6 0.333 17 25 -8 3332550 N N Y
53 Metcalf,Joshua L 2 6 0.333 16 24 -8 3332549 N N Y
54 Hillin,Jack D 2 6 0.333 17 28 -11 3332250 N N Y
55 Campbell-Kruger,N 1 6 0.167 24 28 -4 1666290 N N Y
56 Frigaux,Louis * 1 6 0.167 16 23 -7 1665982 N N Y
57 Antekeier,A 1 6 0.167 21 29 -8 1665887 N N Y
58 Fitzgerald,L 1 6 0.167 18 26 -8 1665884 N N Y
59 Sparks,M 1 6 0.167 17 25 -8 1665883 N N Y
60 Miller,Scott P 1 6 0.167 19 28 -9 1665785 N N Y
61 Nollner,Dakota W 1 6 0.167 14 24 -10 1665680 N N Y
62 Lubell,Lane 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N Y
63 Sobalvarro,Jamie 1 6 0.167 16 29 -13 1665382 N N Y
64 Robinson,Rigel L 1 6 0.167 12 27 -15 1665178 N N Y
65 Ganzy,Ethan G 1 6 0.167 13 29 -16 1665079 N N Y
66 Mooney,M 0 6 0.000 15 26 -11 -1085 N N Y
67 Poremski,John G 0 6 0.000 18 30 -12 -1182 N N Y
68 Shipp,Jason S 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N Y
69 T Kaplowitz,O 0 6 0.000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N Y
69 T Davis,Matthew R 0 6 0.000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N Y
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  1) 479-Hanahan,N

Hanahan,N
128) Bye

Hanahan,N
 65) 404-Ganzy,Ethan G 15-8

Ganzy,Ethan G
 64)1027-Robinson,Rigel L 15-3

Hanahan,N
 33) 637-Koch,Samuel 15-10

Koch,Samuel
 96) Bye

Koch,Samuel
 97) 15-10

McDowald,C
 32) 795-McDowald,C Bye

Hanahan,N
 17)1005-Raynis,Jake R 15-7

Raynis,Jake R
112) Bye

Raynis,Jake R
 81) 15-14

Shields,Morgan S
 48)1115-Shields,Morgan S Bye

Raynis,Jake R
 49) 173-Callaghan,Sean M 12-11

Callaghan,Sean M
 80) Bye

Plante,Ethan J
113) 15-11

Plante,Ethan J
 16) 969-Plante,Ethan J Bye

  9) 277-de Guzman,I
de Guzman,I

120) Bye
de Guzman,I

 73) 13-10
Frigaux,Louis *

 56) 392-Frigaux,Louis * Bye
de Guzman,I

 41) 242-Connor,Ryan T 15-9
Connor,Ryan T

 88) Bye
Riviere,B

105) 15-9
Riviere,B

 24)1023-Riviere,B Bye
de Guzman,I

 25)1022-Ridge,Martin A 15-7
Ridge,Martin A

104) Bye
Le Meur,Arthur

 89) 15-4
Le Meur,Arthur

 40) 682-Le Meur,Arthur Bye
Le Meur,Arthur

 57)  40-Antekeier,A 15-13
Antekeier,A

 72) Bye
Revich,Mitchell

121) 15-5
Revich,Mitchell

  8)1017-Revich,Mitchell Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  5) 390-Freiman,Samuel E

Freiman,Samuel E
124) Bye

Freiman,Samuel E
 69) 273-Davis,Matthew R 15-9

Miller,Scott P
 60) 835-Miller,Scott P 15-12

Freiman,Samuel E
 37) 395-Fujita,Khai 15-8

Fujita,Khai
 92) Bye

Brewster,M
101) 15-12

Brewster,M
 28) 138-Brewster,M Bye

Freiman,Samuel E
 21) 430-Goetting,Alex J 15-11

Goetting,Alex J
108) Bye

Goetting,Alex J
 85) 15-7

Horowitz,Charles
 44) 524-Horowitz,Charles Bye

Metcalf,Joshua L
 53) 822-Metcalf,Joshua L 15-14

Metcalf,Joshua L
 76) Bye

Metcalf,Joshua L
117) 15-12

Madden,Karl D
 12) 747-Madden,Karl D Bye

 13) 678-LaVia,Dante
LaVia,Dante

116) Bye
LaVia,Dante

 77) 15-4
Shindell,David M

 52)1117-Shindell,David M Bye
Levia,Omri M

 45) 236-Cohen,Jonathan L 15-14
Cohen,Jonathan L

 84) Bye
Levia,Omri M

109) 15-12
Levia,Omri M

 20) 704-Levia,Omri M Bye
Beecham,D

 29) 506-Hesslegrave,P 10-4
Hesslegrave,P

100) Bye
Hesslegrave,P

 93) 15-13
Saiyid,Danial A

 36)1059-Saiyid,Danial A Bye
Beecham,D

 61) 897-Nollner,Dakota W 12-10
Nollner,Dakota W

 68)1118-Shipp,Jason S 15-2
Beecham,D

125) 15-6
Beecham,D

  4)  90-Beecham,D Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  3)  29-Amann,Spencer K

Amann,Spencer K
126) Bye

Amann,Spencer K
 67) 978-Poremski,John G 15-9

Poremski,John G
 62) 733-Lubell,Lane 15-9

Amann,Spencer K
 35) 770-Mark,Christopher 15-8

Mark,Christopher
 94) Bye

Xu,Albert Lei
 99) 15-9

Xu,Albert Lei
 30)1317-Xu,Albert Lei Bye

Amann,Spencer K
 19) 123-Boudreau,Ryan M 15-10

Boudreau,Ryan M
110) Bye

Boudreau,Ryan M
 83) 15-12

Merz,Brandon A
 46) 817-Merz,Brandon A Bye

Boudreau,Ryan M
 51) 228-Clark,Eric B 12-11

Clark,Eric B
 78) Bye

Shepard,Conor C
115) 15-3

Shepard,Conor C
 14)1111-Shepard,Conor C Bye

 11) 569-Jacques,Nicolas
Jacques,Nicolas

118) Bye
Jacques,Nicolas

 75) 15-10
Hillin,Jack D

 54) 509-Hillin,Jack D Bye
Piskovatskov,A

 43) 790-McDonald,G 15-8
McDonald,G

 86) Bye
Piskovatskov,A

107) 15-10
Piskovatskov,A

 22) 966-Piskovatskov,A Bye
Aldadah,Waleed H

 27)  80-Basile,Eric J 15-12
Basile,Eric J

102) Bye
Aldadah,Waleed H

 91) 15-12
Aldadah,Waleed H

 38)  22-Aldadah,Waleed H Bye
Aldadah,Waleed H

 59)1154-Sparks,M 15-13
Sparks,M

 70) 599-Kaplowitz,O 15-6
Sparks,M

123) 9-8
MacRae,H

  6) 745-MacRae,H Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  7)1132-Simmons,Ari J

Simmons,Ari J
122) Bye

Simmons,Ari J
 71) 15-14

Fitzgerald,L
 58) 377-Fitzgerald,L Bye

Cramerus,John H
 39) 252-Cramerus,John H 15-9

Cramerus,John H
 90) Bye

Cramerus,John H
103) 15-9

Senturia,N
 26)1096-Senturia,N Bye

Preradovic,Filip
 23) 568-Jacques,H 15-9

Jacques,H
106) Bye

Jacques,H
 87) 15-13

Rosenthal,H
 42)1038-Rosenthal,H Bye

Preradovic,Filip
 55) 177-Campbell-Krug... 15-7

Campbell-Krug...
 74) Bye

Preradovic,Filip
119) 15-4

Preradovic,Filip
 10) 981-Preradovic,Filip Bye

 15)  79-Barzallo,Juan J
Barzallo,Juan J

114) Bye
Barzallo,Juan J

 79) 15-10
Omar,Josef

 50) 919-Omar,Josef Bye
Barzallo,Juan J

 47) 794-McDorman,C 15-11
McDorman,C

 82) Bye
Blais-Belanger,M

111) 15-9
Blais-Belanger,M

 18) 108-Blais-Belanger,M Bye
Ali,Anthony A

 31)1327-Yoder,Brendon K 15-13
Yoder,Brendon K

 98) Bye
Yoder,Brendon K

 95) 15-12
Kracauer,D

 34) 652-Kracauer,D Bye
Ali,Anthony A

 63)1143-Sobalvarro,Jamie 15-14
Mooney,M

 66) 857-Mooney,M 15-10
Ali,Anthony A

127) 15-14
Ali,Anthony A

  2)  23-Ali,Anthony A Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Hanahan,N 6 6 1.000 30 9 21 10002130
2 Ali,Anthony A 6 6 1.000 30 12 18 10001830
3 Amann,Spencer K 6 6 1.000 30 15 15 10001530
4 Beecham,D 6 6 1.000 26 16 10 10001026
5 Freiman,Samuel E 5 6 0.833 29 12 17 8335062
6 MacRae,H 5 6 0.833 29 14 15 8334862
7 Simmons,Ari J 5 6 0.833 27 14 13 8334660
8 T Revich,Mitchell 5 6 0.833 27 16 11 8334460
8 T de Guzman,I 5 6 0.833 27 16 11 8334460
10 Preradovic,Filip 5 6 0.833 26 15 11 8334459
11 Jacques,Nicolas 5 6 0.833 27 17 10 8334360
12 Madden,Karl D 5 6 0.833 28 20 8 8334161
13 LaVia,Dante 4 6 0.667 27 14 13 6667993
14 Shepard,Conor C 4 6 0.667 28 18 10 6667694
15 Barzallo,Juan J 4 6 0.667 27 19 8 6667493
16 Plante,Ethan J 4 6 0.667 22 14 8 6667488
17 Raynis,Jake R 4 6 0.667 27 20 7 6667393
18 Blais-Belanger,M 4 6 0.667 24 18 6 6667290
19 Boudreau,Ryan M 4 6 0.667 21 16 5 6667187
20 T Levia,Omri M 4 6 0.667 26 22 4 6667092
20 T Goetting,Alex J 4 6 0.667 26 22 4 6667092
22 T Piskovatskov,A 4 6 0.667 25 21 4 6667091
22 T Jacques,H 4 6 0.667 25 21 4 6667091
24 Riviere,B 4 6 0.667 25 22 3 6666991
25 T Ridge,Martin A 4 6 0.667 24 21 3 6666990
25 T Senturia,N 4 6 0.667 24 21 3 6666990
27 T Basile,Eric J 4 6 0.667 27 25 2 6666893
27 T Brewster,M 4 6 0.667 27 25 2 6666893
29 Hesslegrave,P 4 6 0.667 23 22 1 6666789
30 Xu,Albert Lei 4 6 0.667 22 21 1 6666788
31 Yoder,Brendon K 3 6 0.500 24 16 8 5000824
32 McDowald,C 3 6 0.500 25 22 3 5000325
33 Koch,Samuel 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224
34 Kracauer,D 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222
35 Mark,Christopher 3 6 0.500 22 21 1 5000122
36 Saiyid,Danial A 3 6 0.500 26 26 0 5000026
37 Fujita,Khai 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020
38 Aldadah,Waleed H 3 6 0.500 25 26 -1 4999925
39 Cramerus,John H 3 6 0.500 22 23 -1 4999922
40 Le Meur,Arthur 3 6 0.500 19 20 -1 4999919
41 Connor,Ryan T 3 6 0.500 23 25 -2 4999823
42 Rosenthal,H 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821
43 McDonald,G 3 6 0.500 19 21 -2 4999819
44 Horowitz,Charles 3 6 0.500 21 24 -3 4999721
45 Cohen,Jonathan L 3 6 0.500 17 24 -7 4999317
46 Merz,Brandon A 2 6 0.333 23 20 3 3333656
47 McDorman,C 2 6 0.333 22 26 -4 3332955
48 Shields,Morgan S 2 6 0.333 20 24 -4 3332953
49 Callaghan,Sean M 2 6 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853
50 Omar,Josef 2 6 0.333 18 24 -6 3332751
51 Clark,Eric B 2 6 0.333 17 24 -7 3332650
52 Shindell,David M 2 6 0.333 17 25 -8 3332550
53 Metcalf,Joshua L 2 6 0.333 16 24 -8 3332549
54 Hillin,Jack D 2 6 0.333 17 28 -11 3332250
55 Campbell-Kruger,N 1 6 0.167 24 28 -4 1666290
56 Frigaux,Louis * 1 6 0.167 16 23 -7 1665982
57 Antekeier,A 1 6 0.167 21 29 -8 1665887
58 Fitzgerald,L 1 6 0.167 18 26 -8 1665884
59 Sparks,M 1 6 0.167 17 25 -8 1665883
60 Miller,Scott P 1 6 0.167 19 28 -9 1665785
61 Nollner,Dakota W 1 6 0.167 14 24 -10 1665680
62 Lubell,Lane 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481
63 Sobalvarro,Jamie 1 6 0.167 16 29 -13 1665382
64 Robinson,Rigel L 1 6 0.167 12 27 -15 1665178
65 Ganzy,Ethan G 1 6 0.167 13 29 -16 1665079
66 Mooney,M 0 6 0.000 15 26 -11 -1085
67 Poremski,John G 0 6 0.000 18 30 -12 -1182
68 Shipp,Jason S 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990
69 T Davis,Matthew R 0 6 0.000 9 30 -21 -2091
69 T Kaplowitz,O 0 6 0.000 9 30 -21 -2091
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                                              E                 F              G                        
  1) 479-Hanahan,N

de Guzman,I
  8) 277-de Guzman,I 15-11

  8)de Guzman,I
  5) 390-Freiman,Samuel E 15-10

Freiman,Samuel E
  4)  90-Beecham,D 15-11

de Guzman,I
  3)  29-Amann,Spencer K 10-9

Aldadah,Waleed H
  6)  22-Aldadah,Waleed H 15-7

  6)Aldadah,W...
  7) 981-Preradovic,Filip 15-10

Preradovic,Filip
  2)  23-Ali,Anthony A 7-5
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Hanahan,N 1 1 E.D.L.    INDIANA USA
2 Ali,Anthony A 2 2 FLAMSKTR  CENTRAL FL USA
3 Amann,Spencer K 3 3 NORCOLO   COLORADO USA
4 Beecham,D 4 4 TAMPAFA   CENTRAL FL USA
5 Freiman,Samuel E 5 5 WFFL      GULFCST TX USA
6 de Guzman,I 9 8 PRWILLM   VIRGINIA USA
7 Preradovic,Filip 10 10 RED ROCK  NEVADA USA
8 Aldadah,Waleed H 38 38 PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Alperstein,D B(2)  C(1)  
Anderson,Barbara 6  B(2)  C(1)  F(1)  
Benson,Jerry B(1)  C(2)  
Cochrane,Bob 5  B(1)  
Crockett,Daniel 10  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  E(1)  
Delgado,Fernando A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  D(...E(1)  
Ellis,Taylor S 7  B(3)  C(1)  E(1)  
Gelnaw,William 6  
Goosens,Bruno 2  B(2)  C(1)  D(1)  
Greene II,Charles 9  B(2)  C(2)  
Lambdin-Abraham,A B(2)  C(1)  E(1)  
Meehan,Justin B(3)  C(1)  D(1)  
Ranes,Evan B(2)  C(1)  D(1)  
Shumate,Sean 7  A(1)  B(2)  D(1)  F(1)  
Stepien,Marek 4  B(3)  D(1)  
Tisdale,Kevin 8  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Torchia,Daniel 3  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  D(...G(1)  
Wolfson,Kyle 1  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
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